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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 23 - 32Plano Super Bowl
USBC Certification: 659543

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 25 4 2 Legit 2 Split 54 26 674 147 24886 20983 794 2286 924 2676
2 26 1 Always #1 50 30 569 242 25423 17764 665 1888 918 2647
3 27 6 Unpredictables 46 34 549 261 24948 16980 629 1789 897 2585
4 28 2 The I-Dont-Knows 46 34 433 365 24013 12925 508 1360 879 2473
5 32 3 The Bowling Stones 40 40 589 225 25020 18051 741 1995 969 2679
6 23 5 One Man's Pin 40 40 550 260 24588 16758 680 1885 947 2686
7 31 8 Dominators 34 46 574 238 24377 17171 625 1704 858 2418
8 30 7 Oops! I Strike Again 18 62 474 329 24221 14591 0 0 0 0
9 24 9 Pinwits 16 8 394 399 7278 3558 497 1298 915 2552

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
23-24 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 <---> The I-Dont-Knows 820 819 797 2436 8
25-26 Dominators 760 765 858 2383 2 <---> Unpredictables 887 850 746 2483 6
27-28 One Man's Pin 884 809 821 2514 2 <---> The Bowling Stones 852 858 865 2575 6
29-30 Pinwits 915 783 854 2552 6 <---> Always #1 853 765 857 2475 2
31-32 2 Legit 2 Split 787 877 800 2464 6 <---> Oops! I Strike Again 756 869 814 2439 2

Lane Assignments
23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Wk25  04/06   5-  9   4-  1   6-  2  10-  7   8-  3
Wk26  04/13   1-  3   6-  9   4- 10   5-  8   7-  2
Wk27  04/20   2-  8  10-  3   7-  9   6-  4   1-  5

Individual High Averages
Boys 195.75 Aidan McClelland 175.69 Jack Traweek 167.02 Aidan Jackson 164.00 Chase Guilford
Girls 174.08 Eden Scott 160.97 Megan Wente 151.91 Payton Perry 150.52 Sydney McCall

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 245 Jagger Coleman 662 Aidan McClelland 298 Jagger Coleman 780 Jagger Coleman
242 Jack Traweek 621 Jagger Coleman 281 Preston Zabojnik 741 Preston Zabojnik
238 Aidan Jackson 607 Jack Traweek 278 Aidan Jackson 730 Austin Hamby
238 Aidan McClelland 582 Aidan Jackson 276 Jack Traweek 723 Aidan Jackson
223 Preston Zabojnik 571 Austin Hamby 267 Aison King 718 Jacob Marquez

Girls 232 Eden Scott 618 Eden Scott 268 Bella Delaney 757 Sydney McCall
218 Megan Wente 592 Megan Wente 267 Megan Wente 748 Megan Wente
212 Payton Perry 577 Sydney McCall 266 Eden Scott 737 Payton Perry
206 Madeline Zabojnik 575 Payton Perry 266 Madeline Zabojnik 723 Eden Scott
206 Sydney McCall 535 Madeline Zabojnik 266 Payton Perry 715 Madeline Zabojnik

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 238 Aidan Jackson 582 Aidan Jackson 278 Aidan Jackson 702 Aidan Jackson
211 Aidan McClelland 556 Chase Guilford 255 Jacob Marquez 693 Austin Hamby
210 Jack Traweek 547 Jack Traweek 243 Chase Guilford 685 Chase Guilford
206 Jacob Marquez 543 Austin Hamby 242 Austin Hamby 680 Ethan Jackson

Girls 232 Eden Scott 609 Eden Scott 266 Eden Scott 718 Megan Wente
214 Megan Wente 583 Megan Wente 260 Sydney McCall 711 Eden Scott
206 Sydney McCall 482 Sydney McCall 259 Megan Wente 652 Addison Holt
191 Addison Holt 478 Addison Holt 249 Addison Holt 644 Sydney McCall
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Team Rosters
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Always #1  Lane 26  HDCP=242  Avg=569
13 Preston M. Zabojnik 149 54 9846 66 156 168 139 463
25 Bella Delaney 121 80 7283 60 138 89 149 376

7 Madeline F. Zabojnik 144 59 3914 27 126 106 138 370
45 Austin Hamby 155 49 8406 54 192 161 190 543

2 - The I-Dont-Knows  Lane 28  HDCP=365  Avg=433
41 Aaron M. Bradley 107 92 7422 69 80 127 99 306
39 JB Bellamy Jr. 70 126 4472 63 86 73 48 207
10 Gil S. Drori-Lipin 114 86 2522 22 131 87 119 337
38 Ethan A. Jackson 142 61 9720 68 159 168 167 494

3 - The Bowling Stones  Lane 32  HDCP=225  Avg=589
82 Payton V. Perry 151 53 6532 43 140a142a142 424
49 Addison E. Holt 146 57 7921 54 130 157 191 478

8 Megan N. Wente 160 45 10624 66 214 190 179 583
51 Aison R. King 132 70 9169 69 143 144 128 415

4 - 2 Legit 2 Split  Lane 25  HDCP=147  Avg=674
16 Aidan Jackson 167 38 7516 45 164 238 180 582
30 Aidan J. McClelland 195 13 9396 48 211 143 171 525

2 Eden J. Scott 174 32 9226 53 179 232 198 609
52 Jackson C. Perry 138 64 831 6 102 133 120 355
26 VACANT 140 63 0 0 0

5 - One Man's Pin  Lane 23  HDCP=260  Avg=550
6 Madison Fix 81 116 1949 24 91 82 89 262

56 Gabby Gamboa 130 72 7461 57 a120a120a120 360
20 Jack Traweek 175 31 7906 45 210 177 160 547
53 Chase Guilford 164 41 10824 66 200 167 189 556

6 - Unpredictables  Lane 27  HDCP=261  Avg=549
102 Aydan G. Ramos 161 44 11160 69 162 160 148 470

60 Xavier H. Alban 81 116 5626 69 99 80 92 271
76 Jacob D. Marquez 156 48 10309 66 198 206 107 511

126 Joshua A. Richardson 151 53 8486 56 166 142 137 445

7 - Oops! I Strike Again  Lane 30  HDCP=329  Avg=474
54 Alexis M. Leavell 83 114 1993 24 92 82 98 272
48 Abby Bellamy 101 98 6390 63 74 110 88 272
31 Sydney McCall 150 54 4064 27 119 206 157 482
28 VACANT 140 63 0 0 v140 v140v140 420

8 - Dominators  Lane 31  HDCP=238  Avg=574
44 Jagger W. Coleman 152 52 4586 30 136 148 166 450
43 Jarret W. Coleman 152 52 4585 30 150 154 160 464
55 Oliver Harris 123 78 3710 30 94 116 134 344
67 Reed Shawen 147 56 1770 12 146 113 164 423

9 - Pinwits  Lane 24  HDCP=399  Avg=394
68 Kai Yelverton 76 120 686 9 88 70 92 250
69 Akar G. Mohammed 88 109 793 9 121 57 70 248
70 Boston Corcoran 117 83 1061 9 113 147 141 401
71 Lance T. Murrell 113 87 1018 9 175 91 133 399

10 - BYE  Lane 29  HDCP=0  Avg=0

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jaycob Felder 208 1 7505 36 0 0 0 0
Landen Fulton 112 88 3365 30 0 0 0 0
Addison Mizell 178 28 536 3 193 536 0 0
Ashton N. Roth 170 36 3924 23 0 0 0 0
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Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

60 Xavier H. Alban 81 116 5626 69 99 80 92 271
48 Abby Bellamy 101 98 6390 63 74 110 88 272
39 JB Bellamy Jr. 70 126 4472 63 86 73 48 207
41 Aaron M. Bradley 107 92 7422 69 80 127 99 306
44 Jagger W. Coleman 152 52 4586 30 136 148 166 450
43 Jarret W. Coleman 152 52 4585 30 150 154 160 464
70 Boston Corcoran 117 83 1061 9 113 147 141 401
25 Bella Delaney 121 80 7283 60 138 89 149 376
10 Gil S. Drori-Lipin 114 86 2522 22 131 87 119 337
11 Jaycob Felder 208 1 7505 36 0

6 Madison Fix 81 116 1949 24 91 82 89 262
33 Landen Fulton 112 88 3365 30 0
56 Gabby Gamboa 130 72 7461 57 a120a120a120 360
53 Chase Guilford 164 41 10824 66 200 167 189 556
45 Austin Hamby 155 49 8406 54 192 161 190 543
55 Oliver Harris 123 78 3710 30 94 116 134 344
49 Addison E. Holt 146 57 7921 54 130 157 191 478
16 Aidan Jackson 167 38 7516 45 164 238 180 582
38 Ethan A. Jackson 142 61 9720 68 159 168 167 494
51 Aison R. King 132 70 9169 69 143 144 128 415

54 Alexis M. Leavell 83 114 1993 24 92 82 98 272
76 Jacob D. Marquez 156 48 10309 66 198 206 107 511
31 Sydney McCall 150 54 4064 27 119 206 157 482
30 Aidan J. McClelland 195 13 9396 48 211 143 171 525
27 Addison Mizell 178 28 536 3 0
69 Akar G. Mohammed 88 109 793 9 121 57 70 248
71 Lance T. Murrell 113 87 1018 9 175 91 133 399
52 Jackson C. Perry 138 64 831 6 102 133 120 355
82 Payton V. Perry 151 53 6532 43 140a142a142 424

102 Aydan G. Ramos 161 44 11160 69 162 160 148 470
126 Joshua A. Richardson 151 53 8486 56 166 142 137 445

17 Ashton N. Roth 170 36 3924 23 0
2 Eden J. Scott 174 32 9226 53 179 232 198 609

67 Reed Shawen 147 56 1770 12 146 113 164 423
20 Jack Traweek 175 31 7906 45 210 177 160 547

8 Megan N. Wente 160 45 10624 66 214 190 179 583
68 Kai Yelverton 76 120 686 9 88 70 92 250

7 Madeline F. Zabojnik 144 59 3914 27 126 106 138 370
13 Preston M. Zabojnik 149 54 9846 66 156 168 139 463
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Most Improved Average
Boys 143 to 167.02 =+24.02Aidan Jackson 62 to 81.54 =+19.54 Xavier Alban 133 to 142.94 = +9.94 Ethan Jackson
Girls 142 to 160.97 =+18.97Megan Wente 107 to 121.38 =+14.38 Bella Delaney 145 to 150.52 = +5.52 Sydney McCall
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